Finest Swiss Made solutions...  worldwide!
Scale-up
• The MEGATRON® MT 5100 is thought as
small scale  unit for continuous In-Line/
Recirculating processes in lab and pilot
plant areas.
• KINEMATICA offers a complete series of
continuously working In-Line/Recirculating

be read out and saved as protocol
„PC control“ kit
Further Equipment & Order information
Order No. Description
23005007 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/CH
23005008 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/EU
23005009 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/GB
23005006 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/US
23005026 Conversion Kit  „MT 5100 mobile“ (4
castors)
23005027 „PC control“ Kit
23005010 Working chamber MEGATRON® MTK

be read out and saved as protocol
„PC control“ kit
Further Equipment & Order information
Order No. Description
23005007 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/CH
23005008 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/EU
23005009 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/GB
23005006 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/US
23005026 Conversion Kit  „MT 5100 mobile“ (4
castors)
23005027 „PC control“ Kit
23005010 Working chamber MEGATRON® MTK

be read out and saved as protocol
„PC control“ kit
Further Equipment & Order information
Order No. Description
23005007 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/CH
23005008 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/EU
23005009 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/GB
23005006 Drive MEGATRON® MT 5100 230V/US
23005026 Conversion Kit  „MT 5100 mobile“ (4
castors)
23005027 „PC control“ Kit
23005010 Working chamber MEGATRON® MTK